
Ann Postak BEMER USA annpostak57@gmail.com 

Devy Goradia Accounting Solutions PLLC devy@accsoln.com 

Ed Stockwell Crutchfield estockwell@crutchfield.com 

Janice O'Hara CTI Real Estate johara@ctirealestate.com 

Karen Kehoe RE/MAX Regency kehoe@move2va.com 

Kristin Sorokti Story House Real Estate kristin@storyhousere.com 

Liz Knutsen Towe Insurance liz@toweinsurance.com 

Mary Kay Campbell The Heart of Storytelling marykay@heartofstorytelling.net 

Mercy Plumb Northwestern Mutual mercy.r.plumb@nm.com 

Troy Lane First Heritage Mortgage tlane@fhmtg.com 

 

Ambassador Liaison: Ann Marie Hohenberger, annmarie.hohenberger@cvillechamber.com  

Email is the best way to reach me, but feel free to call/text my cell if needed: 434.981.2004 

mailto:annmarie.hohenberger@cvillechamber.com

